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AMERIEAN:

2020 American Super Cups Racing Series Schedule

The Premier Super Cup Racing Series - Est. 1999 =- 21 Seasons of Racing!

American Super Cups Racing Series is proud to announce our 2020 Racing Schedule.

We would like to thank all the great Midwest Tracks for working with us to develop a schedule that will allow us to run our
complete season with minimal back to back weekends and still give drivers a chance to participate in family, sponsor and
personal activities throughout the summer.

This schedule will challenge drivers young and old, rookies and seasoned veterans. We race on flat tracks to high
banked paved ovals. We race in front of large crowds on weekends that provide sponsors great exposure. Our touring
racing series gets a maximum amount of laps due to our reputation of ensuring great races for drivers, sponsors and fans.
History has shown that we have consistently run the closest nose to tail, side by side racing of any Super Cup Series.
Each night of racing is close and our year end point's race always come down to a last night performance that will thrill all.

If you are interested in more information - whether it's just to try a car for a day by yourself, on the track for a night, for a
few races or a complete season, check out our website at www.americansupercups.com or email us at
americansupercups@yahoo.com.

2020 American Super Cups Schedule

April 26 (Sun) 1. Slinger - Season Opener

May 16 (Sat) 2. Rockford Speedway
May 25 (Mon) 3. Golden Sands - Memorial Day

June 13 (Sat) 4. Dells Raceway — Summer Starter
June 27 (Sat) 5. Rockford Speedway

July 3 (Fri) 6. Tomah Speedway — 4" of July- Thunder in the Valley -
July 12 (Sun) 7. Slinger Speedway — Small car Nationals Scan here to visit

July 25 (Sat) 8. Rockford Speedway our website!

August 8 (Sat) 9. Dells Raceway ~ Back to school
August 22 (Sat) 10. Rockford Speedway

September 5 (Sat) 11. Grundy County Speedway —~ Labor Day Spectacular - Back to Back
September 6 (Sun) 12. Grundy County Speedway — Night of Champions (Feature Race only-More laps)
September 13 (Sun) 13. Slinger Speedway - Ultimate Motorsports Championship Sunday
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